LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Name of Division : Jorhat

Name of Post :HGA(Admn)

Method of Recruitment : Direct/Promotion Promotion
State :
Number of Post in the Cadre (Cadre-Strength) 183
Percentage of Reservation prescribed : SC=15 §T=7.5 0BC
Whether| . IGNATURE OF
belorlllges Filled g5 UR SAPPOINTING
RUNNIN | ROSTER Date of to or as AUTHORITY OR
G SERIAL| POINT | SRNO NAME OF EMPLOYEE Appointment Reserved for REMARKS
NO NO (Promotion) SGAT/0 SC/ST/OBC/ Onei
BC/EWS EWS AUTHORIZED
/Gen OFFICER
1 330270 SADHAN MUKHERJEE 1990/08/20 GEN UR RETIRED
2 330255 REKHA BACHAR DAS 1991/04/26 SG SC RETIRED
3 330149 DWIPEN KAKOTY 1991/06/24 GEN UR VR
4 330408 DULAL CHANDRA BORAH 1992/08/07 ST ST RETIRED
5 1 330451 DEBA KANTA SAIKIA 1992/09/14 GEN UR-0001 IN-SERVICE
6 338752 KHONTESWAR BRAHMA 1993/03/10 ST ST PROM CL-1
7 338003 BHADRESWAR BORAH 1993/08/10 GEN UR PROM CL-I
8 338014 LOHIT CHANDRA NATH 1994/10/01 0OBC UR RETIRED
9 338113 KHIROD CHANDRA DEORI 1994/10/01 ST ST PROM CL-I
10 2 338235 RANJAN SONOWAL 1994/10/27 ST ST-0001 IN-SERVICE
11 338102 MINOTI GOSWAMI 1995/09/19 GEN UR RETIRED
12 338154 MAMONI GOHAIN BARUAH 1995/09/19 GEN UR PROM CL-I
13 338187 REKHAMONI KHOUND TAMU 1995/09/19 GEN UR RETIRED
14 338188 RINA BORUAH 1995/09/19 GEN UR PROM CL-I
15 338295 RANU HAZARIKA 1995/09/19 GEN UR PROM CL-1
16 3 338296 SURAJEET CHOUDHURY 1995/09/19 GEN UR-0002 IN-SERVICE
17 4 338440 MANOJ PALIT 1995/09/19 SC SC-0001 IN-SERVICE
18 338460 ABEMO LOTHA 1995/09/19 ST ST PROM CL-I
19 5 338293 PARASHURAM KHATIWARA 1995/09/21 GEN UR-0003 IN-SERVICE




20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

338148
338230
338310
338478
338468
338252
338121

338290

338105

338111

338238
338463
338447
338200
338112
338110
338299
338309
338157
338205
333319
338437
338122
338591
338432
338232
338715
338470
338464
338626
338739
338159
338690
338952
338709
338761

351029

338642
344256

MIRENDRA NATH RAJKHOW
PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA
PADMA GOGOI

CHANDI BISWAS
MADHUSMITA SAIKIA
MRINMOY BHATTACHARJYA
PRANAB HAZARIKA
SWAPAN CHANDRA TALUKD
SHABNAM BEGUM

DIPOK KUMAR DAS

HARESH DUTTA

DIBYAJIT DAS

'BISWAJIT BARMAN

DEBESWAR BORBORAH
KHAGENDRA NATH BORA
DIPAK KORY
ASHISH KAMAL BHATTACH
GAUTAM MAZUMDER
NIROPOMA NATH BORDOLO
MOHENDRA NATH MUDOI
LUKIN GOLMEI

SWAPNALI BARUAH
SUSHIL KUMAR DAS

BIPUL CHANDRA BORAH
ANJAN KUMAR SARMA
MONO] BORAH

'DEVA PRASANNA GOGOI

RATNA DAS
RIKTA DAS -

DILIP KUMAR LOHAR
DEBANANDA DUTTA

SUCHITRA SHYAM
PRADIP KUMAR CHAKRABA
SUDIPTA KAR

'ASHISH ROY

ILAMONI GOGOI

JOYDEEP NANDI

MONO]J KUMAR DAS

'MANJUREKHA CHUTIA

1995/09/22

1995/09/22

1995/09/25

1995/09/25

1995/09/26

1995/09/27

1995/09/29

1995/09/29

1995/11/01

1995/11/01

1995/11/17

1995/11/20

1996/03/16

1996/03/18

1996/04/01

1996/04/22

1996/05/31

1996/05/31

1996/10/23

1997/05/14

1997/05/15

1997/11/14

1997/11/27

1998/03/30

1998/06/01

1999/01/11

1999/01/18

1999/02/02

1999/05/31

2000/01/07

2000/08/30

2001/02/28

2001/03/01

2001/03/22

2001/05/17

2001/10/01

2001/12/01

2001/12/24

2002/11/16

ST
GEN
0BC

SC

ST
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN

SC

SC
GEN
0OBC

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

ST
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN

SC

ST
GEN

ST
GEN
0BC

SC
GEN
GEN

SC
OBC

[ st RETIRED
UR-0004 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
SC PROM CL-1
ST-0002 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
SC-0002 IN-SERVICE
UR-0005 IN-SERVICE
UR VR
SC-0003 IN-SERVICE
UR-0006 IN-SERVICE
5C PROM CL-I
SC-0004 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR DEATH
| SC-0005 IN-SERVICE
UR-0007 IN-SERVICE
UR-0008 IN-SERVICE
UR-0009 [N-SERVICE
UR RETIRED
ST-0003 [N-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
SC-0006 IN-SERVICE
UR-0010 IN-SERVICE
UR-0011 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR REMOVAL
UR-0012 IN-SERVICE
SC-0007 IN-SERVICE
ST PROM CL-I
UR-0013 IN-SERVICE
UR-0014 IN-SERVICE
UR-0015 IN-SERVICE
UR-0016 IN-SERVICE
UR-0017 IN-SERVICE
UR-0018 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
sC PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I




59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

29

30
31
32

33
34

35
36

37

38
39

40

41

42

44
45

46
47
48
49

338622
338253
338433
338423
351032
338569
351130
336696

338134

338572
336434
338436
338479

338730

338781

344402

338737
338476
338749

338485

338798

338675

338425
338960
338587
338706
338494
338450
344575
338459
338935
338784
338895
338609
338650
338946
338556
344450
338649

BAISALI DAS HANDIQUE
KASHI NATH DAS

KULA NATH PEGU
ARCHANA DEVI
CHANDAN CHAKRABORTY
GOSWAMI MINU
MOUSUMI BORGOYARI
PARTHA KAR

PARTHA SARATHI DEB
ADIPTA KUMAR BORAH
PALLAV GOSWAMI
AKHIL MAHANTA

DIST PAIT

PRONITA HAZARIKA

'SHANKAR DAS

PARAMITA CHANDA
MADHURYYA SARMAH
PARIMAL KARDONG
SANJEEB BORTHAKUR

PABITRA TAMULY

DIPAK CHANDRA DEY

 BISWAJIT DAS

ARPONA BORAH SAIKIA

P.K.GOGOI

NAREN KUMAR BORDOLOI
NOMAL CHANDRA DOLEY

'GEETAMONI GOGOI

AVIJIT SONOWAL

MEENAKSHEE CHAKRABORT
'USHA HAZARIKA
RATAN KUMAR DAS

ASHIM BORAH
P.NYANBEMO JAMI
AJOY GHOSH

BASABI BARUAH
DEVAJIT KUMAR SAIKIA
BIBHA BARMAN
P.K.BORGOHAIN

SABUL HUSSAIN

2002/11/28

2002/11/30

2002/12/16

2002/12/30

2002/12/30

2003/01/11

2003/01/16

2003/01/21

2003/04/01

2003/04/12

2003/11/13

2004/01/27

2004/01/27

2004/01/29

2004/01/31

2004/01/31

2004/02/16

2004/09/06

2004/10/01

2004/10/08

2004/10/08

2004/12/22

2004/12/31

2005/01/10

2005/01/31

2005/03/01

2005/03/19

2005/05/21

2005/10/31

2006/02/27

2006/02/27

2006/02/28

2006/02/28

2006/03/01

2006/03/01

2006/03/01

2006/03/30

2006/04/28

2006/10/06

SC
SC
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
5C
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
5C
SC
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
OBC
SC
SC
GEN
0OBC
GEN
ST
GEN
ST
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
ST
0BC
GEN
GEN
GEN
0BC
GEN

SC-0008 IN-SERVICE
SC PROM CL-I
ST PROM CL-I
UR-0019 IN-SERVICE
UR-0020 IN-SERVICE
UR-0021 IN-SERVICE
ST PROM CL-I
UR-0022 IN-SERVICE
UR-0023 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0024 IN-SERVICE
UR-0025 IN-SERVICE
ST PROM CL-I
5C PROM CL-I
5C DEATH
UR-0026 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
ST PROM CL-I
UR-0027 IN-SERVICE
UR-0028 IN-SERVICE
SC PROM CL-I
UR-0029 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0030 IN-SERVICE
ST PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
ST-0004 IN-SERVICE
UR-0031 IN-SERVICE
SC PROM CL-1
SC-0009 IN-SERVICE
UR-0032 IN-SERVICE
ST REMOVAL
UR PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0033 IN-SERVICE
UR-0034 IN-SERVICE
UR-0035 IN-SERVICE
UR-0036 IN-SERVICE




98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

50

51
52

53
54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

338711
338800
338452
338922
338937
338426
338586
338671

338805

338714
338760
338890
338636
338948
338812
338647
344441
338320
338791
338971
338990
338580
338740
338524
338813
338683
338911
338901
338912
338172
338496
338537
338542
338211
338317
338475
338507
338520
338629

BISHU RANJAN DAS
SUSHANTA BORA

BISWAJIT DEBNATH
SANJIB BORGOHAIN

JURI GOGOI

BINUMONI SAIKIA
RANJIT BORAH
AROTI LOTHA CHETRI
BIRA] RANJAN DAS

ABANI KUMAR DAS

RATHIN CHANDRA PAUL
ALTAF AHMED
TIKHESWAR DAS

LAKHI PRASAD BHUYAN
ASHOK KUMAR DEY

'SWAPNA RANI RAJKHOWA
JIBON CHANDRA SONOWAL
'SANTI RAM BORAH

SUSHANTA DEB
NARESWAR SONOWAL
ROHINI DOLEY
SATYAJIT SAIKIA
DIBYENDU DUTTA

'ANJAN DUTTA

APU BHATTACHARJEE
PULIN PAUL

ABON KUMAR SAIKIA
SHEETAL THAPA
REKHA RANA
JAHNABI BORAH
AMAR BARUAH

JYOTIREKHA PHOOKAN

RIMA DAS
NONI KUMARI SARMAH
GUNADA RAJBANSHI

DURGESWAR HATIBARUAH

SANTANA BARUAH
SOMESWAR PEGU
RUMI GOGOI

2006/10/23

2007/01/22

2007/01/29

2007/01/30

2007/01/31

2007/02/01

2007/02/01

2007/02/01

2007/02/01

2007/09/21

2007/10/01

2007/12/01

2008/02/11

2008/02/14

2008/02/16

2008/02/25

2008/02/27

2008/02/29

2008/02/29

2008/03/03

2008/03/03

2008/03/10

2008/03/13

2008/03/29

2008/04/30

2008/10/14

2008/11/04

2009/01/23

2009/01/23

2009/01/30

2009/01/30

2009/01/30

2009/01/30

2009/01/31

2009/01/31

2009/01/31

2009/01/31

2009/01/31

2009/01/31

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN

ST

ST

SC

SC
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN

SC
GEN

ST

ST
GEN

ST

ST
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN

SC

ST

ST

ST
GEN
GEN
OBC

SC
GEN

ST
OBC
GEN

ST
GEN

SC-0010 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0037 IN-SERVICE
UR-0038 IN-SERVICE
| UR PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
| st PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
SC PROM CL-I
SC-0011 IN-SERVICE
UR-0039 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CI.-I
SC-0012 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
SC PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
ST PROM CL-I
ST PROM CL-I
UR-0040 IN-SERVICE
ST PROM CL-I
ST PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0041 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
SC-0013 IN-SERVICE
ST _|[PROM CL-1
UR-0042 IN-SERVICE
UR-0043 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR RETIRED
UR PROM CL-I
SC PROM CL-I
UR-0044 IN-SERVICE
ST RETIRED
UR RETIRED
UR-0045 IN-SERVICE
ST PROM CL-I
UR-0046 IN-SERVICE




137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74

77
78

79

80
81

338420
338206
344557
338814
338498
338655
338701

338933
'MONORANJAN BORAH

338905

338920

338956

338544

338896
338917
338505
338616

338545

338965
344421
338539
338993
344539
338314
338151
338748
338909
338894
338904
338795
338902

338923

338430
338456
338465
338509
338754
338806
338914
338950

ALAKANANDA BORAH
HIRANYA KUMAR SATOLA
SANJEEV KUMAR SONOWAL
PULAK KUMAR SARMAH

'BOBITA HAZARIKA

RAM PRASAD PEGU
RANA RAJAK
LUSON KUMAR KUTUM

PRIYA KUMAR BARUAH

'SHIVRA] GIRI

NIBEDITA DUARA
BHULARAM MILI
DIGBIJOY PAYENG

'SHIKHA PATIKAR

DIBYADHAR BORA
GORIMA BARUAH
JATINDRA NATH PATGIRI
JYOTI PRASAD PEGU
JYOTSHNA PHUKAN
SAINGAYAI ZINGKHUI
SAMIKSHA ARUNA

USHA RANI BORAH

PORIBALA DUTTA

PRITI DAS

BONTI GOGOI

KIVITO ACHUMI

ABHA ALEY BHAKUNI
SAMITA CHOUDHURY
NAVA KANTA MAHANTA

BIJU KUMAR PEGU

DILUMONI BORAH NEOG
ANANTA KUMAR BORAH
SAGORIKA DUTTA
GEETALI DEVI

RUPALI BARUAH

ANIL KUMAR SAIKIA
MANIKANTA PEGU

'NIJWM KUNGUR BASUMATA

2009/02/03

2009/02/09

2009/02/09

2009/02/10

2009/02/17

2009/02/27

2009/02/28

2009/03/18

2009/03/27

2009/03/28

2009/03/28

2009/03/30

2009/03/30

2009/03/30

2009/06/04

2009/08/10

2009/08/31

2010/03/01

2010/03/01

2010/03/04

2010/03/04

2010/03/04

2010/03/06

2010/03/08

2010/03/08

2010/03/22

2010/03/25

2010/03/25

2010/03/29

2010/03/31

2010/03/31

2010,/04/01

2010/04/01

2010/04/01

2010/04/01

2010/04/01

2010/04/01

2010/04/01

2010/04/01

GEN
ST
ST

GEN

GEN
ST
5C
ST

GEN
ST
ST

GEN
ST
ST

GEN

GEN

GEN
ST
ST

OBC
ST

GEN
ST

GEN
SC

OBC
ST
ST
5C

GEN
ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC
ST
ST

UR PROM CL-I
UR-0047 IN-SERVICE
| ST DEATH
UR-0048 IN-SERVICE
| UR PROM CL-I
UR-0049 IN-SERVICE
SC PROM CL-I
ST PROM CL-I
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0050 IN-SERVICE
| UR PROM CL-I
UR-0051 IN-SERVICE
ST PROM CI.-I
ST PROM CL-I
UR-0052 IN-SERVICE
UR RETIRED
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0053 IN-SERVICE
UR-0054 IN-SERVICE
| UR PROM CL-I
UR-0055 IN-SERVICE
UR-0056 IN-SERVICE
UR-0057 IN-SERVICE
UR RETIRED
SC PROM CL-]
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0058 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
| sc-0014 IN-SERVICE
UR RETIRED
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0059 IN-SERVICE
UR-0060 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0061 IN-SERVICE
| UR PROM CL-I
UR-0062 IN-SERVICE
UR-0063 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I




176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
202
213
214

82

83
84
85
86

87
88

89

90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

338679
338687
330421
344321
344509
338995
338887
338340
338759
338832
338621
338382
338839
330445
338248
338633
338910
338991
338530
338732
338435
338677
338543
338705
338889
338794
338941
338801
338951
338755
338850
338685
330425
338527
344627
338194
338316
338553
344406

JITA BARUAH
SASHI DHAR SAIKIA
MRIGENDRA KUMAR BARUA
ANJALI HAZARIKA BORAH

JAGADISH CH.ROY

BISWAJIT BORAH
PROSANTA KR.NATH

'RUPESWAR DAS

BHOBEN JYOTI PHUKAN
CHANDANA SAHA
SWAPNA BHUYAN
RAFIQUL HASSAN
JITUMONI DUTTA

'BISHNU RAM BORO

S.ANITA DEVI

SIKHA MONDAL DEY
URMILA BARUAH
C.CHUBA CHANG

FARJINA ROHMAN

SAURAV KUMAR PAYENG
BIPUL CHANDRA HAZARIK
MAN]JU DHAR

NANDITA HAZARIKA

SUJIT DEY

TILOTTAMA BORUAH
NITISH DAS

RAJIB BHOWMICK

JEMSON KULI

TUTUMONI BORAH

GEETA DAS
ROBINDRA NATH BORAH
NABASMITA BORAH

L.I. TALI PONGEN
RUPAMONI BORAH

DIPA GOSWAMI MAHANTA
RINALEE GOGOI KACHARI
PADMAWATI PANGING
RANJUMONI GOSWAMI
TRAILOKYA HAZARIKA

2010/04/19

2010/04/29

2010/04/30

2010/04/30

2010/05/03

2010/06/01

2010/07/01

2010/07/19

2010/09/24

2010/10/01

2010/10/11

2011/01/31

2011/01/31

2011/02/01

2011/02/01

2011/02/01

2011/02/07

2011/02/12

2011/02/14

2011/02/28

2011/03/07

2011/03/31

2011/06/01

2011/06/04

2011/06/13

2011/10/03

2012/03/29

2012/03/30

2012/03/30

2012/07/31

2012/07/31

2012/08/01

2013/03/14

2013/03/29

2013/03/31

2013/04/01

2013/04/01

2013/04/01

2013/04/01

GEN
ST
GEN
ST
ST
0BC
0BC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
0BC
ST
GEN
SC
OBC
ST
GEN
ST
GEN
SC
OBC
GEN
OBC
SC
SC
ST
OBC
SC
OBC
GEN
ST
GEN
GEN
ST
ST
GEN
ST

UR PROM CL-I
UR-0064 IN-SERVICE
UR RETIRED
UR-0065 IN-SERVICE
UR-0066 IN-SERVICE
UR-0067 IN-SERVICE
UR-0068 IN-SERVICE
SC RETIRED
UR-0069 IN-SERVICE
UR-0070 IN-SERVICE

UR PROM CL-I
UR-0071 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0072 IN-SERVICE
UR-0073 IN-SERVICE
SC-0015 IN-SERVICE
UR DEATH
UR-0074 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0075 IN-SERVICE
UR RETIRED
SC-0016 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
UR-0076 IN-SERVICE
UR PROM CL-I
SE DEATH
UR-0077 IN-SERVICE
UR-0078 IN-SERVICE
UR-0079 IN-SERVICE
UR-0080 IN-SERVICE
UR-0081 IN-SERVICE
UR-0082 IN-SERVICE
UR-0083 IN-SERVICE
UR-0084 IN-SERVICE
UR-0085 IN-SERVICE
UR-0086 IN-SERVICE
UR-0087 IN-SERVICE
UR-0088 IN-SERVICE
UR-0089 IN-SERVICE




215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
252
253
254

110
111

112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144

338210
338508
330203
338504
338429
338484
338120
338349
338579
338590

338891

338669
338676
338844
344673
330095
338640

338535

357183
344676
357182
357179
351483
338561
338661
338600
357180
338330
338538
338555
338615
338810
338326
351484

338943

330440
338702
357064
357008

SANTANA DUTTA DAS
KABITA BARUA

ANIL SAIKIA

NIRUMAI KONWAR DUTTA

'RIJU BHATTACHARYYA

PRANJAL KUMAR BORDOLO

'MONDAKINI SHARMA BORT

NARAYAN MILI

ASHIMA DUTTA

BIMAL CHANDRA SARMA
RAJU KUMAR DUTTA
MAN]JU RANI BORUAH DEO
KABERI G.CHOUDHURY
RAJU SAIKIA

BIKASH PEGU

GANESH CHANDRA DAS
JAYATI BORDOLOIL
SMRITY BARUA

'MILON KONWAR
DEVJANI GOGOT

SANJIB NATH

'RAJKIRAN BORAH

DEVAJIT KHANIKAR
AKHIL DAS

JAYA NEOG

MINTU DAS

JHAN PRAKASH PHUKAN
PRAKASH DUTTA

'KARABI KRISHNA HAZARI

ELEY DUTTA
GEETIMONI BORDOLOI!
RITAMONI CHUTIA
PRANJAL JYOTY BORAH

'AJIT KR GOGOI

PARTHA PROTIM GOGOI

'PRADIP BARAI
LAKHIMA GOGOI

SWAPNALI BARUAH
JIBON JYOTI HAZARIKA

2013/04/02
2013/04/05
2013/04/19

2013/06/19
2013/06/24
2013/06/30

2014/02/08
2014/02/28__|
2014/03/01
2014/06/02

2015/08/17
2015/08/29
2016/02/01 |
2016/02/01
2016/02/01

2016/02/01

2017/04/29

0BC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
GEN
0OBC
ST
SC
0BC
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
0BC
SC
0BC
0BC
0BC
SC
0BC
GEN
0BC
GEN
GEN
0BC
GEN
0BC
GEN
0BC
0BC
SC
0BC
GEN
GEN

UR-0090 _W
UR-0091 _nmim_

UR-0092 —W
UR-0093 _W

[ UR |

UR-0095 _mmm_

UR-0096 _W
UR-0097 —W
UR-0098 —nmm_

[ ST-0005 |

[ Sc0017_|
“_M

UR-0100 _mm_
UR-0101 — IN-SERVICE
UR-0102 _ IN-SERVICE
_EW
UR-0103 _ IN-SERVICE
UR-0104 _ IN-SERVICE
UR-0105 _ IN-SERVICE
IN—SERVICE

UR-0106 _m‘mmﬁ_
UR-0107 _W
UR-0108 _W
UR-0109 _W

UR-0110

s

UR-0112 _W
UR-0113 —mﬂmﬁ_
UR _@E_
UR-0114 _mmm_
UR-0116 _W

UR-0117 _W
UR-0118 _W
UR-0119 _W



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

171
12
173
174
175

176
177
178

357187

357065
338682
338879
338329
338878
338199
338563

344531

338845

338717

344529
357289
338335
338843

338964

338969
338372
357177
357285
338371

338817

338402
338864
357281
338297
338397
357865
338123
338212
338686
357331
338632
357332
338273
338228
333938
338344
338331

T,

N

SHAKUNTALA DUTTA
ABHIJIT DUTTA
TAYABA BORMULLAH
DIJEN CHANDRA TAYE
TARUN RAM PHUKAN
AJOY GOGOI

BANASHREE DUTTA GHOSH

MONO]J CHOUDHURY
NIRUD SAIKIA
UTTAM DAS

RUPALI DUTTA
M.G.HATIBARUAH
ABHINAB BORAH
MALIRAM TAYE
SAMIR SUTRADHAR
MONIMALA BORAH
MANJUMALA RAJKHOWA
UPEN CANDRA GOGOI
M.B.BHARALL
NAVNEET DUTTA
DIPAK KARMAKAR
JONMONI SAIKIA

'PROBIN CHANDRA BORA

MUKUL SUBADAR
NEEHA ROY

PRASANTA KUMAR SARMAH
HEMANTA KUMAR BHARALI

MUGHATO CHISHI
GUNIN CHANDRA BORAH
RUMI SAIKIA

'RIJU MONI HAZARIKA.

BANASHREE SONOWAL
DOLI SONOWAL

BENDANGSANEN
ATUL BARUAH

JIBON SONOWAL
DAS DULAL
ARUN KUMAR BARUAH

JOGEN CHANDRA DUTTA

2017/05/02

2017/09/07

2017/09/11

2018/03/26

2018/05/05

2018/05/11

2018/05/25

2018/06/01

2018/06/01

2019/04/22

2019/04/29

2019/04/29

2019/04/29

2019/05/02

2019/05/02

2019/05/04

2019/05/29

2020/02/18

2020/02/18

2020/02/18

2020/02/21

2020/02/24

2020/02/29

2020/02/29

2020/03/16

2021/01/31

2021/01/31

2021/02/24

2021/02/28

2021/02/28

2021/03/01
2021/03/01
2021/03/08

2021/03/08

2021/03/19

2021/03/31

2021/04/01

2021/04/01

2021/04/29

GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
0BC
GEN
GEN
ST
SC
GEN
GEN
ST
ST
SC
ST
OBC
0BC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
0OBC
GEN
GEN
ST
ST
GEN
0OBC
SC
ST
S
ST
GEN
ST
SC
GEN
GEN

UR-0120 IN-SERVICE
UR-0121 IN-SERVICE
UR-0122 IN-SERVICE
[ sT-0007 IN-SERVICE
UR-0123 IN-SERVICE
UR-0124 IN-SERVICE
UR-0125 IN-SERVICE
UR-0126 IN-SERVICE
ST-0008 IN-SERVICE
5C-0021 IN-SERVICE
UR-0127 IN-SERVICE
UR-0128 IN-SERVICE
ST-0009 IN-SERVICE
ST-0010 IN-SERVICE
SC-0022 IN-SERVICE
ST-0011 IN-SERVICE
UR-0129 IN-SERVICE
UR-0130 IN-SERVICE
UR-0131 IN-SERVICE
UR-0132 IN-SERVICE
UR-0133 IN-SERVICE
UR-0134 IN-SERVICE
UR-0135 IN-SERVICE
UR-0136 IN-SERVICE
UR-0137 IN-SERVICE

UR RETIRED

ST RETIRED
ST-0012 IN-SERVICE

UR RETIRED

UR RETIRED
UR-0138 IN-SERVICE
[ sT-0013 IN-SERVICE
UR-0139 IN-SERVICE
[ sT-0014 IN-SERVICE
UR-0140 IN-SERVICE

[ st RETIRED
UR-0141 IN-SERVICE
UR-0142 IN-SERVICE
UR-0143 IN-SERVICE




294 338907 CHATRADHAR BARUATI 2021/04/30 GEN UR RETIRED
295 338149 CHANDRA SAIKIA 2021/05/31 ST | ST RETIRED
296 338231 REBA KUMAR HAZARIKA 2021/05/31 GEN UR RETIRED
297 338249 RUPA NATH BARUAH 2021/07/31 GEN UR RETIRED
298 338469 CHANDRALI DAS 2021/07/31 sT | ST RETIRED
299 179 338390 DINESH BARMAN 2021/10/01 GEN  UR-0144 IN-SERVICE
300 180 338393 JITENDRA NATH SAIKIA 2021/10/07 GEN UR-0145 IN-SERVICE
301 181 338877 RIPON DUTTA 2021/10/07 GEN UR-0146 IN-SERVICE
302 182 338343 JADUMONI BORAH 2021/10/11 GEN UR-0147 IN-SERVICE
303 183 338379 GOBINDA BHATTACHARJEE 2021/10/12 GEN UR-0148 IN-SERVICE

Date:- 31/12/2021
Place:- Jorhat

Prepared by Ch d by Manager(P&IR)/DM
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